Cambridge University Press

978-0-521-45835-1 - Foreign Trade and Economic Reform in China, 1978-1990

Nicholas R. Lardy
Table of Contents
More information

Contents

List of tables
Preface

1 Trade policy and economic development
Introduction
Alternative trade regimes

2 The prereform foreign trade system
Organization of foreign trade
Pricing of traded goods

Role of the exchange rate and exchange control
Commodity composition of foreign trade

Economic consequences
3 Reforming the foreign trade system

Decentralization of foreign trade authority

New forms of trade
Import and export licensing
Tariffs and domestic tax rebates
Relaxation of exchange control
Foreign exchange trading rights
Exchange rate policy
Pricing of traded goods
Other export promotion measures
Summary

4 The efficiency of China’s foreign trade
Export planning
Domestic and world price structures
Imports
Foreign trade contract system
Summary

page vii
ix

e

16
16
19
24
29
32
37
39
41
43
46
51
57
66
69
79
81
83
83
88
97
99
104

© Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/0521458358
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

Cambridge University Press

978-0-521-45835-1 - Foreign Trade and Economic Reform in China, 1978-1990
Nicholas R. Lardy

Table of Contents

More information
vi Contents
5 Integrated versus partial reforms 105
The future of the foreign trade contract system 106
Domestic price reform 112
Factor markets 122
Contrasting regional trade performance 126
Financial reform and aggregate demand management 136
China and the world economy 141
Appendix A. The yuan—dollar exchange rate, 1952-90 148
Appendix B. A note on the degree of openness of the Chinese
economy 150
Notes 156
References 171
Index 191

© Cambridge University Press www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/0521458358
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

