

Cambridge University Press 978-0-521-45835-1 - Foreign Trade and Economic Reform in China, 1978-1990 Nicholas R. Lardy Table of Contents More information

Contents

List of tables Preface		<i>page</i> vii ix
	Introduction	1
	Alternative trade regimes	4
2	The prereform foreign trade system	16
	Organization of foreign trade	16
	Pricing of traded goods	19
	Role of the exchange rate and exchange control	24
	Commodity composition of foreign trade	29
	Economic consequences	32
3	Reforming the foreign trade system	37
	Decentralization of foreign trade authority	39
	New forms of trade	41
	Import and export licensing	43
	Tariffs and domestic tax rebates	46
	Relaxation of exchange control	51
	Foreign exchange trading rights	57
	Exchange rate policy	66
	Pricing of traded goods	69
	Other export promotion measures	79
	Summary	81
4	The efficiency of China's foreign trade	83
	Export planning	83
	Domestic and world price structures	88
	Imports	97
	Foreign trade contract system	99
	Summary	104

v



Cambridge University Press 978-0-521-45835-1 - Foreign Trade and Economic Reform in China, 1978-1990 Nicholas R. Lardy Table of Contents More information

vi Contents

5 Integrated versus partial reforms	105
The future of the foreign trade contract system	106
Domestic price reform	112
Factor markets	122
Contrasting regional trade performance	126
Financial reform and aggregate demand management	136
China and the world economy	141
Appendix A. The yuan-dollar exchange rate, 1952–90	148
Appendix B. A note on the degree of openness of the Chinese	
economy	150
Notes	
References	
Index	101